
IDEB Projects Pvt. Ltd. 
 

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVES 
 

FORM-F 

 

S.no 
Name of the 

Claimant 

Claim 
Amount (In 

INR) 

Admitted 
Amount 
(In INR) 

Rejected 
Amount 
(In INR) 

* Amount 
under 

verification 
(In INR) 

Whether 
Secured or 
Unsecured 

1 
SEETHARAMA 

BHAT 
44,73,118 - - 44,73,118 Unsecured 

2 
S. 

HAREENDRANATH 
22,08,313 - - 22,08,313 Unsecured 

3 J.N.MUKUNDA 16,69,194 - - 16,69,194 Unsecured 

4 B.K.JEESHMA 1,86,045 - - 1,86,045 Unsecured 

5 S.P.SANDEEP 5,15,087 - - 5,15,087 Unsecured 

6 R. SENTHIL KUMAR 2,23,582 - - 2,23,582 Unsecured 

7 V.SENTHIL KUMAR 5,43,673 - - 5,43,673 Unsecured 

8 S.MURGESH 2,09,788 - - 2,09,788 Unsecured 

9 RAJKUMAR GUPTA 11,82,956 - - 11,82,956 Unsecured 

10 
COL AMUDHAN 

SRINIVASAN 
7,99,929 - - 7,99,929 Unsecured 

11 
N.HANUMA 
SRIKUMAR 

47,04,871 - - 47,04,871 Unsecured 

12 
CDR. 

R.S.KHADABADI 
32,27,101 - - 32,27,101 Unsecured 

13 MANISH JAIN 4,24,489 - - 4,24,489 Unsecured 

14 
SHRIDEVI A 

KUPATI 
1,74,586 - - 1,74,586 Unsecured 

 TOTAL 2,05,42,731 - - 2,05,42,731  

 


